
STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE

FIRST LAST ADDRESS CITY EMAIL

Parents
Tydon Bell 8403 Douro Valley Drive Rosenberg tbell@admsecuritysoluctions.com

Kelly Conover 319 N 8th Street Beasley kellyconover@hotmail.com

Greg Coop 26022 Palmdale Estate Drive Richmond gregcoop8091@gmail.com

De'Shandra Johnson-Banks 7602 Lakeshore Point Lane Rosenberg deshandra.banks@yahoo.com

David Lin 9007 Lavender Field Court Sugar Land sweethome8@yahoo.com

Cris Mullins 4401 Lea Lane Richmond cris.mullins@gmail.com

Dr. Margaret Patton 1860 FM 359 #231 Richmond educatorprep.drmcp@gmail.com

John Riccardi 21111 Barrett Creek Lane Richmond john.riccardi@yahoo.com

Sonia Santos 13003 Braxton Road Kendleton santos.sonia89@yahoo.com

Sean Sevy 1510 Chestnut Lane Richmond sxsevy@houstonmethodist.org

Staff
Janette Clark 36711 Indian Road Wallis jclark@lcisd.org

Ashley Cook 32511 Widgeon Street Brookshire agent_art06@yahoo.com

Laci Crowson 21610 Oleaster Springs Lane Richmond laci.crowson@lcisd.org

Kasandra Davis 3911 Avenue I Rosenberg kdavis02@lcisd.org

Derek Getschow 902 Fort Bend Drive Simonton derek.getschow@lcisd.org

Jon Maxwell 21218 Park Valley Drive Katy jonathan.maxwell@lcisd.org

Mark Melendez 1103 Knoll Crest Court Sugar Land mmelendez@lcisd.org

Pamela Polk 8810 Winston Ranch Parkway Richmond ppolk@lcisd.org

Jerry Toups 9419 Harmony Lake Lane Rosenberg jdtoups@msn.com

Anthony Wolverton 723 Red Rock Canyon Drive Katy anthony.wolverton@lcisd.org

Community Members
Nicole Bjelica 7522 Broken Oak Lane Sugar Land nicolebjelica@gmail.com

Linda Johnson 3006 Bowser Road Weston Lakes LNJPR77441@gmail.com

Alice Ledford 8922 Corbridge Drive Richmond atledford@aol.com

Jennifer Roberts 2326 Barton River Court Richmond jsquared95@me.com

Shaneka Young 6015 Barrett Cove Court Richmond shanekayoungmba@gmail.com

Board Representatives
Jennifer Lane 7742 Bayou Green Lane Sugar Land queenjjlane@gmail.com

Melvin Nash 32507 Westminster Weston Lakes mnash@nashindustriesinc.com

Joy Williams 7019 Greatwood Trails Court Sugar Land  joywilliams97@gmail.com

Students
Raney Harriss 8181 FM 762 Richmond none listed

Vivek Patel 4400 FM 723 Richmond none listed

Amy Pham 4606 Mustang Avenue Rosenberg none listed

Kalli Reavis 9302 Charger Way Fulshear none listed

Sydney Sorto 5500 Avenue N Rosenberg none listed
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